R R R A R R TR SRR

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL

BOKARO STEEL CITY

BUS TIMING W.E.F. 19.06.2024, CLASS VIII TO XII
TIMING: 06:25 AM TO 10:45 AM

SENIOR SECTION

Pz'mcipae' -
3uru Gobind Singh Public Schoo!
Bokaro Steel City

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner

r— e
_Bus no.26 Time | Bus No.-17 2 - sf%iég;m
_Talgaria more 5:40 am | SEC. 2/C Jain Mandir 5:55 .
Solagidih 5:45 am | Sec 2/C Puja Pandal 5:55 am
 Jodhadih More 5:50 am | 2/C Gurudwara o
Gurudwara 5:50 am | Kala Kendra 6:05 am
| Block 6:00 am | Shiv Mandir :
| Tara Nagar 6:00 am | RamBabu Pan Gumti 6:10 am
Shani Mandir 6:00 am_| Sec 2 PostOffice ol
School 6:25 am_| Sec 2 Lake Road 6:20 am
Bus No.-25 Time School 0:25 am
Sec. 8 Raichowk 5:—5—0—3—1—m
Sec. 8 Jharkhand More 5:55 am | Bus No.-09 Time
Sec. 6 Malti Apartment 6:00 am | Kala Kendra 5:50 am
Sec. 6/b 6:00 am | 11I/A, Lake Road 5:55 am
Sec.6/c 6:00 am | Sharma More 6:00 am
Sec. 6 Hanuman Mandir 6:00 am | Club More 6:00 am
School 6:25 am | Higher Secondary-III 6:05 am
Chapra More 6:05 am
BUS NO. 06 Time City Park 6:10 am
Maruti Showroom 5:35 am | School 6:25 am
Sec. 3/C Kalyan Vidhyalaya 5:40 am
Shopping Center 5:45 am | Bus No.-04 Time
Sec 3 chakki more 5:45 am | Sec.2/C Hanuman Mandir 5:50 am
Bokaro Mall 5:45 am | Sec. 1 Hostel - 5:55 am
Sec — 4 (Nut ~ Khut) 5:50 am | Sec. 1 Pani Tanki j 6:00 am
Sec - 4 (Krishna Mandir) 5:50 am | Sec. 1 Laxman Pan Gumti 6:05 am
SEC.4 Laxmi Market - 5:55am | School 6:25 am
SEC.4 Ambedkar Chowk 5:55 am '
Chruch - Sec-4 6:00 am | Bus No-08 Time
School 6:25 am | CHAS Bindra Electronics 5:50 am
CHAS V. Rampuriya 5:50 am
Bus No.15 Time Camp-2 5:55 am
SEC. 12 BIADA 5:50 am | HSCL Club Sector 1 5:55 am
SEC. 12/F 5:55 am | Hans Regency 6:00 am
SHIV MANDIR 5:55 am | School 6:25 am
SEC. 12/C AMBEDKAR MORE 5:55 am
SEC. 12/B BUDHA MORE 5:55 am | Bus No.-07 Time
SCHOOL 6:25 am | Sec.12/E S5:55 am
Sec.12/A 6:00 am
Bus No.-05 Time School 6:25 am
Sec. 9 Peepal tree 5:50 am
Sec. 9 Patelchowk 5:50 am | BUS NO.22 TIME
Sec. 9 Hanuman mandir 5:50 am | SEC. 2/A, HANUMAN MANDIR 5:50 am
Sec. 9 Gaytrimandir S5:55 am | SEC. 2/A, SHIV MANDIR 5:50 am
Sector 9 A -Road 6:00 am | SEC. 2/C, RAM BABHU GUMTI 5:55 am
Sec.9 BIHARI HOTEL 6:00 am | SEC. 2/C, PUJA PANDAL 6:00 am
Sec.4/F 6:05 am | SEC. 2/C, MIDDLE SCHOOL 6:05 am
School 6:25 am | SCHOOL | 6:25am |
o .T.O
A, _ETh .10

e e




BUS NO. 16 TIME | BUSNO.21
Chas KM Memorial i 5:50 am | SEC. 12/B Nanak Nagar 5:50 am
TVS Showroom 5:55 am | Sec 12 OLD THANA 5:50 am
Chas Teledih More 6:00 am | SEC.12/D BANK OF INDIA 5:55 am
Laxmi Narayan Harware 6:05 am | KHATTAL 5:55 am
School 6:25 am | School 6:25 am
BUS NO.-13 TIME | BUS NO.-24 TIME
Bagrabera 5:40 am | SEC 9 Vaishali More B 5:40 am
SHIV Mandir 5:50 am | SEC 9 Post Office 5:45 am
DugraMandir 5:55 am | SEC.9 YADAV CHOWK 5:45 am
LH 5:55 am | SEC.9 Peepal Tree 5:45 am
Ukrid More 5:55 am | SEC. 9 TRAKER STAND 5:50 am
Co Operative Colony 6:00 am | SEC. 9 HARLA THANA 5:50 am
School 6:25 am | SEC. 8 HOSTEL *5:50 am
BUS NO-18 TIME SEC. 8 KHATAL 5:55 am
BARI CO OPERATIVE COLONY 5:50 am | SEC. 8 KALI BARI 6:00 am
School } | 6:25am | SCHOOL 6:25 am
BUS NO — 23 TIME BUS NO.-03 TIME
Galaxy Public School 5:40 am | Rajender More 5:50 am
Subash chowk 6:40 am | SEC. 8 BHAGALPUR MORE 5:50 am
Adarsh Co - operative Colony/ BHARAT EKTA | 6:55 am | SEC. 8 SIWAN MORE 5:50 am
Sector 12/F, ShivMandir 6:00 am | JAIN HOSPITAL 5:50 am
Sector 12 JMP 6:05 am | SEC. 8 GANDHI MAIDAN 5:55 am
School 6:25am | SEC.11 CISF COLONY 6:00 am
ISPAT VIDYALAYA 6:05 am
BUS NO — 05 (KANDRA) TIME SCHOOL 6:25 am
Tantri Petrol Pump e 5:15 am
Nahar 5:20 am
Main Road Tupkadih 5:25 am
Jaina More 5:40 am o
Petrol Pump Balidih 5:45 am -
Railway Colony 5:50 am
Siwandih 5:55 am
School 6:25 am

So¥

5.04;2/\{
- Peincipal ™
Sund Gabing Singh Public Schoo!
Bok&o Steel City

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR V/B,B.S.CITY
BUS TIMING W.E.F. 19.06.2024 (8:25AM TO 11:45 PM)
CLASS: IV TO VI, MIDDLE SHIFT

| BUSNO.OS __ TIME BusNo,13 TIME
Sec 9 }‘Ianum.an Mandir 7:55 am | Talgaria more 7:40 am
?cc 9 Gavatri Mandir 7:55 am Solagidih 7:45 am
SEC 9 PEEPAL TRER 7:55 am | Laxmi Narayan Harware 7:55 am
SEC 9 BIHARI HOTEL 8:00 am | Chas Bindra Electronics 7:55 am
S‘EC 9 ‘:\ ?O'\D 8:00 am | Chas Jora Mandir | 8:00 am
%EC 4G KHATAL 8:05am | Chas V - Rampuriya 8:00 am
ZCHOOL | 8:25am | Chas Check post 8:05 am
us No. 04 TIME | Sec. 1 Pani Tanki 8:05 am
Sec. 9 Vaishali more 7:50 am | Sec. 1 Laxman Pan gumti 8:05 am
Sec. 9 Post Office 7:55am | Sec. 1 Talab 8:10 am
Sec. 9 Harla Thana 8:00 am | School 8:25 am
Sec. 9 Rajender More 8:.00 am | Bus No.0O3 TIME
Sec 4/F 8:10 am | Sec 2D Kala Kendra 7:45 am
School 8:25 am__| Sec 2 Post Office 7:50 am
Sec. 3 City park gate 7:50 am
Bus No.06 TIME Sec 3 Kalyan Vidyalaya 7:50 am
Sec. 8 Shivan more 7:35 am Sec. 3 Post office 7:55 am
SEC. 8 Gandhi maidan 7:35 am Sec. 3 Chapra more 8:00 am
Sec. 8 Rai Chowk 7:40 am Sec. 3 Krishna more 8:00 am
Sec. 8 Jharkhand More 7:40 am | Sec. 3 Lake Road 8:05 am
Sec. 11 CISF More 7:45am | Sec. 3/A Shopping centre 8:05 am
Sec. 11 BSL School 7:45am | Sec. 3/B Sharma more 8:10 am
Sec 6 Malti Apratment 7:50 am | Sec. 3/B Club more 8:10 am
Sec. 6 7:55am | Sec. 3/B Chakkii more 8:00 am
School 8:25am | Sec. 3/B Mall 8:00 am
Sec 4 Jai Jawan Petrol Pump 8:15 am
BusNo.15 TIME Sec 4 DAV 8:15 am
Diamond City 7:40am | SCHOOL 8:25 am
Netaji Subhash (Telidih) 7:45am | BusNo.11 TIME
Jodhadih More 8:00 am | Sec. 2/A Hanuman Mandir 7:55 am
Gurudwara 8:00 am Sec 2/A Shiv Mandir 7:35 am
ITI More 8:00 am | Sec. 2/A Shopping Centre 8:00 am
Block 8:05am | Ram Babu Gumti 8:00 am
KM Memorial Hospital 8:10 am | Jain Mandir 8:05 am
Teledih more 8:10 am | Sec. 2/C Puja Pandal 8:05 am
Sec. 1 Ram Mandir 8:15am | Sec. 2/C Gurudwara 8:05 am
School 8:25am | Sec. 2/C Hanuman Mandir 8:10 am
School 8:25 am
Bus No.24 TIME Bus No. 25 N TIME
Sec.12 Nanak Nagar 7:55am | Sec.8 Kali Bari 7:45 am
Sec. 12/F Shiv mandir 7:55 am | Sec 8 Hostal 7:45 am
Sec. 12 0Old Police Station 8:00 am | Sec 8 Bhagalpur More 7:50 am
Sec. 12/C Ambedkar more 8:00 am | Sec 9 Tackker Stand 7:50 am
Sec. 12/B  Budha more 8:05 am | Sec 9 Peepal Tree 7:50 am
School 8:25 am Sec 9 Yadav Chowk 7:50 am
Sec 9 Patel Chowk 7:35 am
BusNo.21 TIME Sec 4 Radhakrishan Mandir 8:10 am
Sec.12 Bank of India 7:50 am Sec 4 Laxmi Market 8:10 am
Sec.12/E Shopping Centre 7:50 am | Sec 4D Shiv Mandir 8:15 am
Sec.12/A 7:55 am | School 8:25 am
Sec.12 Lal Chowk 8:00 am | BUSNO.22 TIME
Sec.12 Post office 8:05 am | BARI CO OPERATIVE 7:50 AM
School 8:25am | SCHOOL 8:25 AM
Bus No. 27 TIME
Bus No. 08 TIME Bhart Ekta 7:30 am
Kakua Tand 7:35 am | Biada 7:40 am
Old Thana - 12 7:40 am Bagrabera 7:45 am
B.M.P More 7:45am | Ukrid More i 7:55 am
Siwandih 7:50 am | Co-operative 8:00 am
School 8:25am | School 8:25 am
Ao
S oy
Principhe ~

Sinr (ahinAd Claak Aol ~ .

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



